
Fridays in the Forest 

Summer Term 2024 
 

Date Class 

Friday 19th April Amberley 

Friday 26th April Bramber 

Friday 3rd May  Hastings 

Friday 10th May Lewes and Camber 

Friday 17th May Cowdray 

*Thursday 6th June Portchester 

*Thursday 13th June Southsea 

Friday 21st June Arundel 

Friday 5th July Bodiam 

Friday 12th July Pevensey 

*Thursdays instead of Fridays due to Year 6 swimming on Fridays 
 
✓ Children will need to come to school in their Forest School clothes. 
✓ Wellies may be needed. 
✓ Sun hats and sun cream may also be needed. 
✓ The children will be outside all day. 

 


